
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00552

12/16/2
021

ABBOTT, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ABBOTT, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT -
FAIL TO OBEY COURT ORDER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00126

12/16/2
021

AND HEIRSHIP OF Plaintiff
DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00183

12/16/2
021

ARECHIGA, AMPARO 
ARAMBULA Plaintiff

ARECHIGA, AMPARO 
ARAMBULA vs. ARECHIGA, 
JOSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00183

12/16/2
021

ARECHIGA, JOSE Defendant
ARECHIGA, AMPARO 
ARAMBULA vs. ARECHIGA, 
JOSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00549

12/16/2
021

BLANKENSHIP, DYLAN 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLANKENSHIP, DYLAN 
WADE

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00102

12/16/2
021

BUSH, RICHARD 
KNEALE Plaintiff

BUSH, RICHARD KNEALE vs. 
HOLLON, GABRIELLE 
BROOKE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00760

12/16/2
021

COMBS, STEPHEN Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. COMBS, 
STEPHEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00724

12/16/2
021

DANIEL, ERIC 
THOMAS Defendant

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE vs. DANIEL, ERIC 
THOMAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00725

12/16/2
021

DANIEL, ERIC 
THOMAS Defendant

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE vs. DANIEL, ERIC 
THOMAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00126

12/16/2
021

DETERMINATION OF THE 
ESTATE Plaintiff

DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00761

12/16/2
021

DONAHAHUE, JENNIFER 
L Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
DONAHAHUE, JENNIFER L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00126

12/16/2
021

FARRINGTON, DANNY 
L Plaintiff

DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00103

12/16/2
021

FRISCH, DESIRAE 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

WALLACE, TIMOTHY vs. 
FRISCH, DESIRAE NICOLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00102

12/16/2
021

HOLLON, GABRIELLE 
BROOKE Defendant

BUSH, RICHARD KNEALE vs. 
HOLLON, GABRIELLE 
BROOKE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00759

12/16/2
021

HUNT, PAMELA Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HUNT, PAMELA

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00550

12/16/2
021

HUSTER, WILLIAM 
ROLLIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00126

12/16/2
021

IN THE MATTER OF THE Plaintiff
DETERMINATION OF ESTATE 
AND HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00760

12/16/2
021

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. COMBS, 
STEPHEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02182

12/16/2
021

JOHNS, JAYTEN 
DWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, JAYTEN DWAYNE

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE 
& PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02183

12/16/2
021

JOHNS, JAYTEN 
DWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, JAYTEN DWAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02181

12/16/2
021

LAYTON, JASON 
MATTHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAYTON, JASON MATTHEW

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00759

12/16/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HUNT, PAMELA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00761

12/16/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
DONAHAHUE, JENNIFER L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00726

12/16/2
021

MATTHEW, CONNIE J Plaintiff
MATTHEW, CONNIE J vs. 
MATTHEWS, BARBARA 
ELAINE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00726

12/16/2
021

MATTHEWS, BARBARA 
ELAINE Defendant

MATTHEW, CONNIE J vs. 
MATTHEWS, BARBARA 
ELAINE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00726

12/16/2
021

MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 
R Plaintiff

MATTHEW, CONNIE J vs. 
MATTHEWS, BARBARA 
ELAINE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00554

12/16/2
021

PITTS, GEORGIA 
KAYLEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PITTS, GEORGIA KAYLEE

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02184

12/16/2
021

ROGERS, RODNEY 
RAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROGERS, RODNEY RAYE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00551

12/16/2
021

ROLLAND, BOBBY 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00553

12/16/2
021

ROUGHFACE, BRANDON 
CHARLES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUGHFACE, BRANDON 
CHARLES

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE 
OF MINOR (MIS)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00103

12/16/20
21

WALLACE, TIMOTHY Plaintiff
WALLACE, TIMOTHY vs. FRISCH, 
DESIRAE NICOLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00724

12/16/20
21

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. 
DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00725

12/16/20
21

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. 
DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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