Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00552	12/16/2 021	ABBOTT, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABBOTT, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT - FAIL TO OBEY COURT ORDER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00126	12/16/2 021	AND HEIRSHIP OF Plaintiff		DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00183	12/16/2 021	ARECHIGA, AMPARO ARAMBULA Plaintiff	ARECHIGA, AMPARO ARAMBULA vs. ARECHIGA, JOSE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00183	12/16/2 021	ARECHIGA, JOSE Defendant	ARECHIGA, AMPARO ARAMBULA vs. ARECHIGA, JOSE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00549	12/16/2 021	BLANKENSHIP, DYLAN WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLANKENSHIP, DYLAN WADE	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00102	12/16/2 021	BUSH, RICHARD KNEALE Plaintiff	BUSH, RICHARD KNEALE vs. HOLLON, GABRIELLE BROOKE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00760	12/16/2 021	COMBS, STEPHEN Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. COMBS, STEPHEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00724	12/16/2 021	DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00725	12/16/2 021	DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00126	12/16/2 021	DETERMINATION OF THE ESTATE Plaintiff		DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00761	12/16/2 021	DONAHAHUE, JENNIFER L Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. DONAHAHUE, JENNIFER L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00126	12/16/2 021	FARRINGTON, DANNY L Plaintiff		DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00103	12/16/2 021	FRISCH, DESIRAE NICOLE Defendant OSW	WALLACE, TIMOTHY vs. FRISCH, DESIRAE NICOLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00102	12/16/2 021	HOLLON, GABRIELLE BROOKE Defendant	BUSH, RICHARD KNEALE vs. HOLLON, GABRIELLE BROOKE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00759	12/16/2 021	HUNT, PAMELA Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HUNT, PAMELA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00550	12/16/2 021	HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00126	12/16/2 021	IN THE MATTER OF THE Plaintiff		DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00760	12/16/2 021	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. COMBS, STEPHEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02182	12/16/2 021	JOHNS, JAYTEN DWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNS, JAYTEN DWAYNE	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02183	12/16/2 021	JOHNS, JAYTEN DWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNS, JAYTEN DWAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02181	12/16/2 021	LAYTON, JASON MATTHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAYTON, JASON MATTHEW	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00759	12/16/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HUNT, PAMELA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00761	12/16/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. DONAHAHUE, JENNIFER L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00726	12/16/2 021	MATTHEW, CONNIE J Plaintiff	MATTHEW, CONNIE J vs. MATTHEWS, BARBARA ELAINE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00726	12/16/2 021	MATTHEWS, BARBARA ELAINE Defendant	MATTHEW, CONNIE J vs. MATTHEWS, BARBARA ELAINE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00726	12/16/2 021	MATTHEWS, WILLIAM R Plaintiff	MATTHEW, CONNIE J vs. MATTHEWS, BARBARA ELAINE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00554	12/16/2 021	PITTS, GEORGIA KAYLEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PITTS, GEORGIA KAYLEE	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02184	12/16/2 021	ROGERS, RODNEY RAYE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, RODNEY RAYE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00551	12/16/2 021	ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00553	12/16/2 021	ROUGHFACE, BRANDON CHARLES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUGHFACE, BRANDON CHARLES	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00103	12/16/20 21	WALLACE, TIMOTHY Plaintiff	WALLACE, TIMOTHY vs. FRISCH, DESIRAE NICOLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00724	12/16/20 21	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00725	12/16/20 21	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT